TASAKI Isetan Shinjuku Store Refresh Opening

TASAKI Isetan Shinjuku stores (on 4th and 1st floor) will reopen on August 28th, 2019 in accompany with Isetan Shinjuku store's Jewellery floor = 4th floor refresh open. TASAKI store will expand both in space and selection with this reopening.

Along with "TASAKI COLLECTION LINE", which holds brand's icon series "balance" and "danger", "M/G TASAKI" and "TASAKI by MHT" will continue to be in the store. In addition to them, to commemorate this reopening, "TASAKI Atelier" which is designed by TASAKI Creative Director Prabal Gurung and "TASAKI TIMEPIECES" watches will be newly added to the selection.

The new sophisticated space invites you to the world of TASAKI's modern and luxury jewellery and watch.



TASAKI Isetan Shinjuku 4th Floor Perspective Image Of The New Interior